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Your source For Competition Timing
Highlands Sports Car Club - #12 - 2023 DS 12 - Sat 09-30-2023

Timed Entries: 42

Row #|Pos.|Class| #|Driver Car Model Raw Time| Diff.|From 1st
1 1 pevx| 88|Brian Dickens 2022 Tesla Model 3 Performance 31.454| 0.000 0.000
2 1 em| 7|Daniel Semon 1992 Mazda Miata 31.768| 0.314 0.314
3 2 | pcams| 29]Josh Smathers Factory Five Roadster 31.816( 0.048 0.362
4 3 pbs| 1|Frank Forcino 2023 Toyota Supra 32.966] 1.150 1.512
5 1 ss| 26| Michael Byrne 2017 Porsche Cayman 33.356] 0.390 1.902
6 1 fm| 17|Lliam Donohue 2000 BMW 325 33.505| 0.149 2.051
7 1 ssr| 8|Dan Dazzo 2016 Porsche Cayman GT4 33.746 0.241 2.292
8 1 sth| 55|Brandon Spake 2004 Subaru Forester xt 34.161) 0.415 2.707
9 1 bs| 1|Emily Stafford 2023 Toyota Supra 34.449] 0.288 2.995
10 1 n| 64|Will Grana Miata 34.831| 0.382 3.377
11 1 str | 155 | Andy Harris 2018 Mazda MX-5 Miata 349521 0.121 3.498
12 2 str| 31]Craig Franks 2023 Toyota GR 86 34971 0.019 3.517
13 2 n| 05]Ray Cockrell 1987 Chevrolet Corvette 35.204| 0.233 3.750
14 1 xsa| 3 |Bronson VanWingerden | 1993 Nissan Skyline 35.2751 0.071 3.821
15 1 ds| 66]Troy Schmidt 2023 Toyota GR86 35.331| 0.056 3.877
16 3 str | 142 | Jonathan Ebert 2017 Mazda MX5 35.559| 0.228 4.105
17 1 stu| 88|Nick Haseloff 2008 BMW 135i 35.670| 0.111 4216
18 1 camt| 21[James Phipps 1988 Dodge D150 35.754] 0.084 4.300
19 1 camc| 27 |Dennis Bartlett 2006 Ford Saleen 35.875] 0.121 4.421
20 1 xsb| 86|Joshua Simons 1999 Mazda Miata 35952 0.077 4.498
21 1 cs| 25]|Rick Craddock 2000 Porsche boxster s 36.275| 0.323 4.821
22 2 cs| 8|Anthony Ramsey 2017 Fiat 124 spider dns

23 1 gs| 47|Robby Hendry 2022 Mini Cooper SE 36.323[36.323 4.869
24 2 camt| 44 [Paul Maykoski 1995 Ford Mustang GT 36.354] 0.031 4.900
25 1 esp| 6] William Hightower 2007 Mini Cooper S Conv. 36.400) 0.046 4.946
26 4 str| 24 |Michael Brown 2019 Mazda Miata 36.663| 0.263 5.209
27 2 xsb| 42|C Fred Gore 2015 Mazda MX5 36.762| 0.099 5.308
28 3 n| 13 |Gary Wang 2020 Hyundai Veloster N 37.084] 0.322 5.630
29 2 ds| 71]Edward Bush 2013 Subaru BRZ 37.376| 0.292 5.922
30 2 camc| 41|Randy Pajer 2010 Cadillac CTS-V 37.533] 0.157 6.079
31 4 n| 22|Olivia Walsh Infiniti G35 37.788| 0.255 6.334
32 5 n| 31 |Kevin Shu 2020 Hyundai Veloster N 37.999( 0.211 6.545
33 2 gs| 21]Robert Blossfield 2008 Mazda Mazdaspeed3 38.241| 0.242 6.787
34 5 str| 37|Steven Sorrells 1999 Mazda Miata 38.242( 0.001 6.788
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35 1 sm| 54|Jon Jones 2008 BMW 335i 38.381| 0.139 6.927
36 1 hs| 13]Paul Canalia 2008 Honda Fit 39.374 0.993 7.920
37 6 str| 137 | Samantha Herring 1999 Mazda Miata 39.925( 0.551 8.471
38 3 gs| 20]Jeremy Blossfield 1994 Honda Del sol 40.814 0.889 9.360
39 6 n| 42 |Gabriel Seeger 1993 Volvo 240 42971 2.157 11.517
40 7 n | 185 | Génesis Garacci Caldina 43.143| 0.172 11.689
41 8 n|111 |Raven Wilmington 2011 Honda CRZ 43.864 0.721 12.410
42 1 jc| 44|Samuel Baker 2022 Custom 46.258 2.394 14.804
43 9 n| 69 |Leo Reed-Petrone 1994 Honda Accord 46.939( 0.681 15.485

9/30/2023 - Page 2 of 2



